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Team Events

Over 30 Men's Teams - Divisio
Presidents 9/27

& FERNANDES, Glen

Over 30 Men's Teams - Divisio

11/33
& FERNANDES, Glen

& EBERO, Charmae

Over 30 Men's Teams - Divisio

11/33

& EBERO, Charmae

Over 30 Men's Teams - Divisio

Queensland 9/28

& EBERO, Charmae

Over 30 Men's Teams - Divisio

Capital Territory 6/24
& FERNANDES, Glen

& EBERO, Charmae

Over 30 Men's Teams - Playoff Positions 9-11 Round

1t Aust Capital Territory 7/26

& FERNANDES, Glen

Over 30 Men's Teams - Playoff Positions 9-11 Round

1t New South Wales 6/23

& FERNANDES, Glen

n B Round

1t FRACALOSSTI,

1t VERGARA
1t VERGARA
1t NGUYEN,

n B Round

1t CARTER,
1t CARTER,
1t PALMER,
1t PALMER,
1t TAYLOR,

n B Round

1t TARAGI,
1t ASHLEY,

1t JIA, Xibei Bell

2024 National Veterans
Results for Mahfuzul AMIN

1 on 14/09/2024 South Australia
Daniel

IREGUI, Jairo And& WRIGHT, John

IREGUI, Jairo And

Chau

2 on 14/09/2024 South Australia

Craig

Craig & THOMAS, Rhys

Sam

Sam & THOMAS, Rhys

Benjamin J

3 on 15/09/2024 South Australia
Monil
Joshua

& TARAGI, Monil

1t JIA, Xibei Bell

n B Round

4 on 15/09/2024 South Australia

1t BOGUSLAVSKY, Miron

1t BOGUSLAVSKY, Miron

& XU, Jie

1t SERRA GAGEIRO, Goncalo

d Xu, Jie

n B Round

5 on 16/09/2024 South Australia

d HADAD, Amir

d HADAD, Amir

1t PHAM, Vu

1t GARCIA TRUJILLO,
1t GARCIA TRUJILLO,

1t PHAM, Vu
1t HADAD, Amir

& PHAM, Vu

Samuel D& PHAM, Vu
Samuel D

& PHAM, Vu

1t HADAD, Amir
d IKRAM, Haseeb

d KWOK, Joseph

1t MARWAH,
1t MARWAH,

Gaurav
Gaurav

"B"

ngn"

ngn

"B"

"B"

1 on 17/09/2024 South Australia

3 on 17/09/2024 South Australia

& SACHDEVA, Dheeraj

2/11 1t

0/2 1t Victoria

0/6 1t Tasmania

2/11 1t

5/21 1t Aust

"B" 4/18

nR" 5/18

4-11,
7-11,
2-11,

9-11,11- 8,

7-11,10-12,

8-11,
4-11,
4-11,
4-11,

8-11,
8-11,
6-11,
5-11,

11-13,
9-11,

7-11,11- 7,
8,11-

11-

6-11,11-
8-11,12-10,11- 9,

6-11,
6-11,

2-11,11-

11-
11- 7,
4-11,

11- 7,11-

6,11-13,11- 7, 8-

7-11,18-16,11- 9,
6-11, 7-11
8-11, 9-11
8-11,11-13

5-11
4-11, 2-11
3-11, 6-11
1-11, 3-11

7-11,11- 8, 6-11

7-11,13-11, 4-11
2-11,10-12
9-11,11- 8,13-11,

4-11,12-10, 5-11

4-11,11- 6, 4-11
8-11,11- 8,14-16
9-11, 8-11
8,11- 9

7,11- 6,

5-11,11- 8,
6-11,11- 6,
8,11-13,

5-11
9-11
8-11

5-11, 4-11, 6-11
8-11, 8-11
5,11- 6

9-11

9-11

5-11,11- 8
7-11,11- 9

8-11,11- 3,10-12,11- 2,11- 5

6-11,
7-11,

9-11
6-11

8-11,
5-11,
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Individual Events

Over 30 Men's Singles

Over 30 Men's Singles
Over 30 Men's Doubles
& KUMAR, Krishna

Over 30 Mixed Doubles
& HIVES, Shantelle

Over 40 Men's Singles

Over 40 Men's Doubles
& COOPER, Nigel
& COOPER, Nigel

1t

- Final
1t

1t

1t

1t

1t

SACHDEVA, Dheeraj

PEARCE, Frank
HADAD, Amir
NGUYEN, Duy Andy

WEAVER, Richard

PEARCE, Frank

VANGAVETI, Venkat

TRAN, Jason
ZAYZON, Frank
LI, Jack

SCANLAN, Chris
MIAS, Pascal

Results for Mahfuzul AMIN

2 &

2024 National Veterans

DOBROVIC, Christopher

SEBASTIAN, Jeraine

WICKS,
AZIMI,

Sean
Mohammad

Round
Round
Round

Round

Round

Round

Round
Round
Round

Round
Round

8-11,

3-11,

19-17,11- 9,

6-11,10-12

9-11, 4-11
8-11,

Walkover

4-11,

4-11,11- 8,11-

4-11,

8-11,
6-11,
9-11,

11- 5,
9-11,

9-11,10-12

9-11

1-11,

5-11, 6-11

9,12-14,

8-11,11- 9

9-11

7-11,12-10,11- 7,11- 6

6-11, 7-11

7-11,11- 3,11- 3
9-11, 9-11
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